Ethias Swimming Trophy 2025
Charleroi, 10 - 11/5/2025

Garcons, 1500m Libre

13-15ans
Liste résultats

Epreuve 15
10/05/2025
Points: AQUA Master 2025
Rang
1. ROOSEN, Lukas
100m: 1:06.65 1:06.65
200m: 2:17.92 1:11.27
300m: 3:29.52 1:11.60
400m: 4:40.58 1:11.06
2. GILLARD, Sacha
100m: 1:09.35 1:09.35
200m: 2:21.37 1:12.02
300m: 3:34.17 1:12.80
400m: 4:46.92 1:12.75
3. FERRARI, Maxime
100m: 1:09.17 1:09.17
200m: 2:23.32 1:14.15
300m: 3:37.86 1:14.54
400m: 4:52.46 1:14.60
4. DETOMBE, Gaspard
100m: 1:13.20 1:13.20
200m: 2:30.65 1:17.45
300m: 3:49.05 1:18.40
400m: 5:06.92 1:17.87
5. DE BECKER, Aurélien
100m: 1:10.53 1:10.53
200m: 2:27.43 1:16.90
300m: 3:46.52 1:19.09
400m; 5:05.60 1:19.08
6. TAZMI, llias
100m: 1:12.84 1:12.84
200m: 2:31.55 1:18.71
300m: 3:51.43 1:19.88
400m: 5:10.51 1:19.08
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17:42.20 713
15:22.08 1:11.13
16:32.49 1:10.41
17:42.20 1:09.71

18:06.62 666
15:42.64 1:12.89

16:55.06 1:12.42
18:06.62 1:11.56
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19:30.61 1:18.48
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18:26.82 1:19.64
19:42.80 1:15.98

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803
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